



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 78/2020 & CRL. M.A. 1754/2020**

SMT. NISHA & ORS.

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jai Bansal, DHCLSC through
VC.

versus

STATE & ANR.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Richa Dhawan, APP for the State.
Mr. Abhishek Singh, J. Amal Anand,
Mr. Elvin Joshy, Mr. Ujjawal Verma,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE POONAM A. BAMBA

ORDER
14.09.2022

%

1.0. List on 23.01.2023.

POONAM A. BAMBA, J

SEPTEMBER 14, 2022/chandan

Click here to check corrigendum, if any